Certificate
No. ESY 075386 0336 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 14
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Unit Certificate
Holder of Certificate: Shenzhen Kstar New Energy
Company Limited
The 9th Floor, R&D Building

Unit certificate
Manufacturer Shenzhen Kstar New Energy Company Limited
Power generation unit type [Hybrid Inverter]:
KAC50DP2, KAC49.9DP2, KAC40DP2, KAC30DP2, KAC29.9DP2,
KAC25DP2, KAC20DP2, KAC50DP2-S0, KAC49.9DP2-S0,
KAC40DP2-S0, KAC30DP2-S0, KAC29.9DP2-S0, KAC25DP2-S0,
KAC20DP2-S0.
[Energy Storage Inverter]:
KAC50D2, KAC49.9D2, KAC40D2, KAC30D2, KAC29.9D2,
KAC25D2, KAC20D2, KAC50D2-S0, KAC49.9D2-S0, KAC40D2-S0,
KAC30D2-S0, KAC29.9D2-S0, KAC25D2-S0, KAC20D2-S0.
Remark: certified on representative model KAC50DP2 of family
design products, results of the measurement of KAC50DP2 be
transferred to other models based on transferability rule of
measurements in DIN VDE V 0124-100 (VDE V 0124-100):2020-06.
max. active power PEmax 50 kW (KAC50DP2)
max. apparent power SEmax 55 kVA (KAC50DP2)
Rated voltage 3/N/PE~, 230/400 VAC
Rated current (AC) Ir 72.0 A (KAC50DP2)
Assessment values

Certificate
No. ESY 075386 0336 Rev. 00
Page 10 of 14
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Ε.5    Test report "Network interactions" for power generation units with an input current
          > 75 A
Extract of the test report for power generation units
"Determination of electrical properties"
System manufacturer: Shenzhen Kstar New Energy Company Limited
The 9th Floor, R&D Building, Kstar Industrial Park, Guangming Hi-
tech Industrial Zone, 518107 Shenzhen, Guangdong Province,
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
Type of system Hybrid Inverter& Energy Storage
Inverter
Max. active power PEmax 50.0 kW (KAC50DP2)
49.9 kW (KAC49.9DP2)
40.0 kW (KAC40DP2)
30.0 kW (KAC30DP2)
29.9 kW (KAC29.9DP2)
25.0 kW (KAC25DP2)
20.0 kW (KAC20DP2)
50.0 kW (KAC50DP2-S0)
49.9 kW (KAC49.9DP2-S0)
40.0 kW (KAC40DP2-S0)
30.0 kW (KAC30DP2-S0)
29.9 kW (KAC29.9DP2-S0)
25.0 kW (KAC25DP2-S0)
20.0 kW (KAC20DP2-S0)
50.0 kW (KAC50D2)
49.9 kW (KAC49.9D2)
40.0 kW (KAC40D2)
30.0 kW (KAC30D2)
29.9 kW (KAC29.9D2)
25.0 kW (KAC25D2)
20.0 kW (KAC20D2)
50.0 kW (KAC50D2-S0)
49.9 kW (KAC49.9D2-S0)
40.0 kW (KAC40D2-S0)
30.0 kW (KAC30D2-S0)
29.9 kW (KAC29.9D2-S0)
25.0 kW (KAC25D2-S0)
20.0 kW (KAC20D2-S0)
Manufacturer indications:
Rated voltage  3/N/PE~, 230/400 VAC
Measurement period: From 2026-01-13 to 2026-03-16
Certificate